
Republic of the PNtippines 
Department of Science and Technology 
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL MINDANAO CAMPUS 
Nangka, Balo-i. Latiao del Noffe 

STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES 
As of January 31, 2019 

F u n d 101 

Operating Unit 10 

Organization Code (UACS) 190160900010 

P ; * / P A L L O T M E N T C L A S S / O B J E C T O B J A P P R O ALLOTlffiNT O B U G A T I O N A L R E A L I G N M E N T A D J U S T E D OBLIGATIOh S INCURRED Unobligated Remarks 
O F EXPENDITURE C L A S S RECEIVED AUTHORITY A L L O T M E N T This Report To Date Balances of 

f U A C S I (IS*) Allotment 
111 121 13) 151 (61 PI 181 = 13-71 m 

CURRENT YEAR BUDOET 
A. PROGRAMS 

1. General Administration and Support 

b Administration Personnel Benefits 11,086.000.00 
Total A.l.b 11.086,000.00 - - - - - -

OPERATIONS 
00: Increased Competitiveness of Flltplnos In Science and Enpieeiins 

1. STEM Secondary Education on Scholarslilp Basis Program 

a. Operations of School Campuses 
6. Centra! Mindanao 

P E R S O N N E L SERVICES 501000000 
Basic Salary - Ctvtlian 5010101001 31,476,000.00 7.869,000,00 2,636,571.77 2,636,571.77 (2,636,571 77) 34% 
P E R A - Civilian 5010201001 1.680,000.00 420,000.00 138,085.18 138,085.18 (138,085.18) 33% 
Representation Allowance 5010202000 222,000.00 55,500.00 8,500,00 8,600.00 (6,500.00) 15% 
Transportation Aikwance 5010203000 222,000.00 66,600,00 7,340.91 7,340.91 (7,340.91) 13% 
Clottiing / Unifomi Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 408,000.00 
Sut)Sislence Allowance - M C tor S S T 5010205002 2,500,000 00 625,000.00 138,494 50 188,494.50 (188,494.50) 30% 
Laundry Allowance • M C for SST 5010206003 360,000.00 90,000,00 33,818,20 33,818.20 (33,818,20) 38% 
Hazard Allowance - M C for S&T 5010211004 6,164,000.00 1,541,500 00 0% 
Longevity Pay - M C for SST 5010212003 1,467,000.00 366,750.00 136,150.75 136,150.75 (136,15075) 37% 
Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010299036 2,623,000.CX) 
Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 2,623000 00 
i^ash Gift - Civtlian 5010215001 340,000.00 
Productivity Enhancement incentive-Civiiian 5010299012 340,000.00 
Pag-Jbig - Civilian 5010302001 70,000.00 17.600.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 (7,000.00) 40% 
Pliilhealth - Civilian 5010303001 323.000.00 80,750.00 29,701.89 29,701.89 (29,701.89) 37% 
ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 70,000.00 17,500.00 7,000 00 7,000.00 (7,000.00) 40% 
Other Personnel Benefils/Loyalty Award 5010499099 50,000.00 

Sub-TotaL P S 50.938,000.00 11.159.000.00 3,192,663.20 3,192,663,20 (3,192.663.20) 29% 

M O O e 5020000000 
Travelling Expenses - Local 5020101000 1,648,000.00 412,500.00 22,884,76 22,884.76 (22,884.76) 6% 
Travelling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 200,000-00 50,000.00 0% 
Training Expenses 5020201000 500,00000 125,000.00 0% 
Scholarship/Grants Expenses 5020202000 22,310.010.00 5,578,000.00 3,034,681.06 3,034,681,06 (3,034,681 06) 54% 
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 1,000,000.00 250,000.00 23,548.07 23,548.07 (23,548.07) 9% 
iCT Office Supplies Expenses 6020301001 600,000.00 150.000.00 0% 
Accountable Forms 5020302000 10,000.00 2,500.00 0% 
Drugs and Medicines 5020307000 400,000.00 100,000.00 0% 
Medical, Dental and Lab. Supplies 5020308000 600,000.00 150,000.00 993.00 99300 (993.00) 1% 
Fuel, Oil, and Lubncants Expense 5020309000 500,000-00 125,000 00 28,318 78 28,318.78 (28,31878) 23% 
Textbooks & Instructional Matenais 5020311001 700,000.00 175,000,00 0% 
Otiier Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 990,000-00 247,500,00 8,573.60 8,57360 (8,573,60) 3% 
Electricity Expenses 5020402000 2,200,000.00 550,000,00 143641.30 143,641.30 (143,641.30) 26% 
Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 100,000.00 25,000.00 2,310.56 2,310.56 (2,31056) 9% 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 5020502001 200.000.00 50,000.00 2,330.88 2330 88 (2,330.88) 5% 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 5020502002 20000.00 5,000.00 2,130.10 2,130.10 (2,130.10) 43% 
Internet Subscnption Expenses 5020503000 330,000.00 95,000.00 20,000 00 20,000.00 (20,000.00) 21% 
Extiaordinaiy and Miscellaneous Exp. 5021003000 98,000.00 24,500.00 8,200 00 8,200 00 (8,200.00) 33% 
Legal Sennces 5021101000 200,000.00 50,000.00 260.00 260.00 (260.00) 1% 
Auditing Services 5021102000 15,000.00 3,750 00 0% 
Consultancy Services 5021103000 100,000.00 25,000.00 - 0% 
Other Professional Sen/ices 5021199000 350,000-00 87,500,00 87000 870.00 (87000) 1% 
Janitonal Sendees 5021202000 713,000.00 178,250 00 77,973.56 77,978.56 (77,978.56) 44% 
Security Seivices 5021203000 2,400,000 00 600,000.00 0% 
Other General Sen/ices 5021299000 2,157,000.00 539,250 00 145,497.71 145,497.71 (145,497.71) 27% 
Repairs & Maint - School Buildings 5021304002 1,300,000.00 326,000.00 0% 
Repairs & Maint - Hostels S Dormitories 5021304006 150,000.00 37,500.00 0% 
Repairs & Maint • Office Equipment 5021305002 200,000.00 50,000.00 0% 
.Repairs & Maint ~ ICT Equipment 300,000-00 75-000.00 0% 
Repairs & Maint - Motor Vehicles 502i,3nfinni 300,000.00 75.000.00 3.180.00 3,180.00 (3.180.00) 4% 
Repairs S Maint - Other Machinery 5021305099 200,000,00 65.100,00 15,100,00 65,100.00 65,100,00 (65,100.00) 100% 
Repairs & Maint. - Other Structures 5021304099 150,000.00 22.400 00 (15,100.00) 0% 
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 5,000.00 1,250.00 0% 
Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 98,000.00 24.500.00 - 0% 
insurance Expenses 5021503000 452000.00 113,000.00 0% 
Advertising Expenses 5029901000 27,000.00 6,750.00 0% 
Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 49,000,00 12,250.00 0% 
Representation Expenses 5029903000 308,000.00 77,000.00 7,672.55 7,672.55 (7,672.55) 10% 
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5029904000 27,000.00 6,750 00 0% 
Rents - Building and Structutes 5029905001 2,000.00 500.00 0% 
Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 85,000.00 21,250.00 0% 
Membership Dues and Contributions 5029906000 6,000.00 1.500.00 0% 
Subscription Expenses 5029907000 150.000.00 37,500.00 0% 

Sub-TotaL M O O E 42.200.000.00 - 10,551.000.00 - 3,598.170.93 3,598.170.93 (3.598,170.93) 34% 

CAPITAL O U T L A Y - EQUIPMENT 
Technical & Scientific Equipment 5060405014 5,000,000.00 1,251,000.00 - 0% 
Fumituies and Fixtures 5060407001 5.000,000.00 1.250,000.00 - 0% 
Office Equipment 5060405002 500,000.00 125,000.00 0% 
Other Machinety and Equipment 5060405099 500,000 00 125,000.00 0% 
Computer Softvrare 5060602000 2,000,000.00 500,000 00 0% 

Sub-Total, C O - Equipment 13.000.000.00 3,251,000,00 - 0% 

Total A.l.a.s 106,138,000.00 24.341.000.00 - - 6,790,834.13 6,790,834.13 (6.790.834.131 27% 

B.PBOJiCTS 
L Locally Funded Projects 
g, P S H S Central Mindanao Campus - Region 10 
CAPITAL O U T L A Y - BUILDINGS & O T H E R S T R U C T U R E S 

1. Completion of Science Research Facility 5060404099 40,000,000,00 10,000,000.00 0% 
2- Implementation of K-12 Program 

(MtTHl-lCT Infrastructure) 5060404099 7,000.000.00 1.750,000.00 0% 
Total S.l.g 47.000,000.00 11,750.000.00 - - 0% Total S.l.g 
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Republic of the PHIipfines 
Departmefit of Science and Technology 
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL MINDANAO CAMPUS 
Nangka, 8alcH, Lanao del Norte 

STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES 
As of January 31,2019 

F u n d 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

101 

10 

190160900010 

P / A / P A L L O T M E N T C L A S S / O B J E C T 
O F EXPENDITURE 

M 

A P P R O 

m 

A L L O T M E N T 
RECEIVED 

O B U G A T I O N A L 
AUTHORITY 

(26111 

O B J 
C L A S S 
( U A C S ) 

R E A L I G N M E N T A D J U S T E D 
A L L O T M E N T 

OBLIGATIONS INCURRED 
This Report 

Unobligated 
Balances of 
Allotment 

AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATION 
PERSONNEL BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS 
b. Operations of School Campuses 
6- Central Mindanao 

Retirement and Lrte insurance Premiums 
Total RLIP 

TOTAL O T H E R R E L E A S E S 

3,777,000.00 
3,777,000,00 

944.000.00 
944:000,00 

316,386.61 
316!38e.61 

(316,388.61 
1316,386.61 

3,777,000.00 944.000.00 316.388.61 

7.107.222.74 TOTAL C U R R E N T Y E A R B U D G E T 168.001.000.00 37.635,000.00 

PRIOR Y E A R B U D G E T 
A. P R O G R A M S 

II. Operations 
b. Operations of School Campuses 
6. Central Mindanao 

M O O E 
Training Expenses 
Scholarship/Grants Expenses 
ICT Office Supplies Expenses 
D m g s and Medicines 
Medical, f^ntai and Lab Supplies 
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 
Internet Subscription Expenses 
Consultancy Seniices 
Other Professional Services 
Janitorial Senrices 
Security Services 
Other General Sewices 
Repairs & Maint.. School Buildings 
Repairs & Maint - Office Equipment 
Repairs & Maint. - Other Structures 
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 
Fidelity Bond Premiums 
Insurance Expenses 
Advertising Expenses 
Representation Expenses 
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 
Rents - Motor Vehicles 

Total M O O E 

CAPITAL O U T L A Y - E Q U I P M E N T 
Technical S Scientific Equipment 
Furnitures and Fixtures 
Office Equipment 

Sub-Total, C O - Equipment 

Total A,ll,b.6 

5020000000 
5020201000 
5020202000 
5020301001 
5020307000 
5020308000 
5020399000 
5020502001 
5020502002 
5020503000 
5021103000 
5021199000 
5021202000 
5021203000 
5021299000 
5021304002 
5021305002 
5021304099 
5021501001 
5021502000 
5021503000 
5029901000 
5029903000 
5029904000 

5029905003 

5060405014 
5060407001 
5060405002 

0.20 
26,131.71 

0 55 
020 
0.86 
0.32 
023 
0.31 
0.77 
17.42 
013 
0,20 
0,01 
0.25 
0.50 
0.06 
050 
1.88 

50.00 
25.51 
0.25 
040 
0.96 
0.72 

26,233,94 

9,524.00 
407 00 

8,054 00 
17,985,00 

020 
26,131.71 

0.5S 
0.20 
0.86 
0.32 
0.23 
0.31 
077 
17.42 
013 
020 
0.01 
025 
050 
0.06 
0.50 
1.88 
50.00 
25.51 
0.25 
040 
096 
0.72 

(020) 
102.23 
(0.55) 
(0.20) 
(086) 
(0.32) 
(023) 
(0.31) 
(0.77) 
(17. 
(0.13) 
(0.20) 
(0.01) 
(025) 
(0.50) 
(0 06) 
(050) 
(1 

(50 00) 
(25.51) 
(0.25) 
(040) 
(0.96) 
(0.72) 

0,00 

9,524.00 
407,00 

8,054.00 

(9,524.00) 
(407.00) 
9,931.00 17,985.00 

17.965.00 

44,213,94 44.218.94 44J1B,94 26,233.34 

TOTAL PRIOR Y E A R B U D G E T 44,218.94 44,216.94 

G R A N D TOTALS 168.045.218.94 37.679.218.94 

S U M M A R Y 
PERSONAL SERVICES 
MOOE 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 
Sub-total, Current Appropriation 
AUTOmTIC APPROPRIATION 
Sub-total, Other Releases 

MOOE 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 
Sub-totaj; Continuing Appropriation 

62,024,000 00 
42,200,00000 
60,000,000 00 

11,139,000.00 
10,551,000.00 
15,001,000.00 

3,192,66320 
3,598,170.93 

3,192,663.20 
3,593,170.93 

(3192,663-20) 
(3,598,170. 

29% 
34% 
0% 

164,224,000.00 
3,777,000 00 

36,691.000,00 
944,00000 

6,790.834,13 
316,38861 

6,790,834.13 
316,38661 

(6,790,834,13) 

3,777,000.00 944,000,00 316.388.61 316,388,61 
(316,388.61 
(316.388,61) 

26,233.94 
17,985.00 

26.233,94 
17.985,00 

26,23394 
17,085.00 

26,233,94 100% 
0% 

G R A N D T O T A L S 168,045,218,94 37,635,000.00 37,679,218.94 

Certified Correct: 

1 J . NUEN 
sOfHcerlV 

e; January 31, 2019 

Approved by: 

LORVl B. PAOC 
Campus Director 
Date: Januaiy 31,2019 

I, RPAE, MHWQ 
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